2023 HOLIDAYS FOR MATAGORDA COUNTY PERSONNEL

January 2, 2023
January 16, 2023
February 20, 2023
April 7, 2023

May 29, 2023

July 4, 2023
September 4, 2023
November 10, 2023
Nov. 23 & 24, 2023

Dec. 25 & 26, 2022

New Year's Day
MLK Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving

Christmas

Monday
Monday
Monday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday

Thurs and Friday

Monday and Tuesday

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
2 days

2 days



